P-100N-O-4Q-XXXB Series Direct Attached Cable
 1
800G IB NDR OSFP Breakout to 4xQSFP112 Hairtail+ DAC
Features
 OSFP Module compliant to OSFP MSA
 QSFP112 Module compliant to QSFP112/QSFP-DD MSA
 Transmission data rate up to PAM4 106.25Gbps per channel
 Enable 800Gb/s to 4x200Gb/s Transmission

P-100N-O-4Q-XXXB Series Direct Attached Cable
 7
Ordering Information
Model Number Part Number Description
P-100N-O-4Q-005B 1190200004041 800G IB NDR OSFP to 4xQSFP112 DAC, 28AWG, 0.5m, Hairtail+, Sliver
P-100N-O-4Q-010B 1190200004042 800G IB NDR OSFP to 4xQSFP112 DAC, 28AWG, 1.0m, Hairtail+, Sliver
P-100N-O-4Q-015B 1190200004043 800G IB NDR OSFP to 4xQSFP112 DAC, 26/25AWG, 1.5m, Hairtail+, Sliver
P-100N-O-4Q-020B 1190200004044 800G IB NDR OSFP to 4xQSFP112 DAC, 26/25AWG, 2.0m, Hairtail+, Sliver
P-100N-O-4Q-025B 1190200004045 800G IB NDR OSFP to 4xQSFP112 DAC, 25AWG, 2.5m, Hairtail+, Sliver
P-100N-O-4Q-030B 1190200004046 800G IB NDR OSFP to 4xQSFP112 DAC, 25AWG,3.0m, Hairtail+, Sliver
References
1. OSFP MSA Rev5.0
2. IB NDR&IEEE802.3ck
3. QSFP112 MSA Rev2.0
4. QSFP-DD MSA Rev6.3
5. SFF-8636
6. Common Management Interface Specification(CMIS) Rev5.0
Revision Records
REV. Description Designed Checked Approved Issue Date
X1 NEW ZHI YANG XICHUN TAN RANY LEI 2023.10.18
P-100N-O-4Q-XXXB Series Direct Attached Cable
 8
P-100N-O-4Q-XXXB Series Direct Attached Cable
 9